
2024 Illinois Sponsorship Agreement
SPONSOR NAME: CONTACT NAME:

CONTACT ADDRESS: CONTACT PHONE:

CONTACT EMAIL: FMSC CONTACT NAME: 

Please check the
levels and events
you’d like to sponsor: 

May 4, 2024

FMSC Spring Gala Hope Filled Holiday 
MobilePack™ Event

HOST SPONSOR

PRESENTING SPONSOR

Logo due Jan. 31, 2024, for print invite

PLATINUM SPONSOR

$25,000 

$50,000 

GOLD SPONSOR

$10,000 

SILVER SPONSOR

$5,000 
BRONZE SPONSOR

$2,500 

$1,000 

For all sponsor levels, please submit your website URL and logo in a high-resolution EPS (preferred), TIFF or JPEG format to sponsorship@fmsc.org. 
All payments are due one week prior to the event. Please make checks payable to Feed My Starving Children and mail to: 401 93rd Avenue NW, Coon Rapids, MN 55433, Attn:  Sponsorship
How will FMSC receive your sponsorship payment?  Business Account Personal Account: 

Split Credit Card Check Stock  Other (name on account):
For Gala sponsors only, �ll in number of event tickets claimed. Your receipt will include tax-deductible amount minus value for each ticket claimed. 

Accepting  in-person tickets Waiving all tickets

SIGNATURE (may be typed): 

Feed My Starving Children is a 501(c)(3) charitable nonpro�t organization. Our tax ID number is 41-1601449.
Thank you for your generous donation! Together, we can help feed God’s starving children, hungry in body and spirit.

Agreement, logo +
website URL due date:

March 29, 2024 or sooner.
See ticket information below and on back.

To be determined

 Agreement, logo + website URL 
due 30 days prior to event or sooner.

See packing details on back.



SPONSORSHIP 
AMOUNT

FMSC SPRING GALA

$50,000

$25,000

$10,000

$5,000

$2,500

$1,000

Presenting

Platinum

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Host

50

30

20

10

6

4

$44,250

$21,550

$7,700

$3,850

$1,810

$540

LEVEL GALA TICKETS
PER LEVEL

(must commit to seats by April 10)

TAX-DEDUCTIBLE CONTRIBUTION FOR
GALA PACKAGE

(if max tickets claimed*)

2024 Event Sponsor Bene�t Details

SPONSORSHIP 
AMOUNT

HOPE FILLED HOLIDAY MOBILEPACK™ EVENT

$50,000

$25,000

$10,000

$5,000

$2,500

$1,000

Presenting

Platinum

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Host

Up to 125

Up to 100

Up to 75

Up to 50

Up to 25

Up to 10

30 days before event

30 days before event

30 days before event

30 days before event

30 days before event

30 days before event

LEVEL RESERVED PACKING SPOTS 
AT EVENT

PACKING SPOT COMMITMENT DEADLINE

* Gala bene�t value is $115 per ticket; tax-deductible contribution amount is $60 per $175 ticket.
Reminder: No goods or services can be received from gala sponsor payments made from donor advised funds.
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