## 2024 Illinois Sponsorship Agreement



SPONSOR NAME:		(	CONTACT NAME:			
CONTACT ADDRESS:	CONTACT PHONE:					
CONTACT EMAIL:	FMSC CONTACT NAME:					
	Please check the	FMSC Spring Gala  May 4, 2024  Agreement, logo +	Hope Filled Holiday MobilePack™ Event To be determined Agreement, logo + website URL			
	levels and events you'd like to sponsor:	website URL due date: March 29, 2024 or sooner. See ticket information below and on back.	due 30 days prior to event or sooner.  See packing details on back.			
	PRESENTING SPONSOR \$50,000	Logo due Jan. 31, 2024, for print invite				
	\$25,000					
	\$10,000					
	\$5,000					
	\$2,500					
	<b>HOST SPONSOR</b> \$1,000					
All payments are due one week p How will FMSC receive your spon	it your website URL and logo in a high-resolution to the event. Please make checks parts sorship payment? Business Account heck Stock Other (name on account	yable to Feed My Starving Children an	nd mail to: 401 93rd Avenue NW, Coo			
For Gala sponsors only, fill in nur Accepting in-person tick	nber of event tickets claimed. Your receip cets     Waiving all tickets	ot will include tax-deductible amount	minus value for each ticket claimed.			
SIGNATURE (may be typed).						

## 2024 Event Sponsor Benefit Details



## **FMSC SPRING GALA**

SPONSORSHIP AMOUNT	LEVEL	GALA TICKETS PER LEVEL	TAX-DEDUCTIBLE CONTRIBUTION FOR GALA PACKAGE
		(must commit to seats by April 10)	(if max tickets claimed*)
\$50,000	Presenting	50	\$44,250
\$25,000	Platinum	30	\$21,550
\$10,000	Gold	20	\$7,700
\$5,000	Silver	10	\$3,850
\$2,500	Bronze	6	\$1,810
\$1,000	Host	4	\$540

<sup>\*</sup> Gala benefit value is \$115 per ticket; tax-deductible contribution amount is \$60 per \$175 ticket. Reminder: No goods or services can be received from gala sponsor payments made from donor advised funds.

## HOPE FILLED HOLIDAY MOBILEPACK™ EVENT

SPONSORSHIP AMOUNT	LEVEL	RESERVED PACKING SPOTS AT EVENT	PACKING SPOT COMMITMENT DEADLINE
\$50,000	Presenting	Up to 125	30 days before event
\$25,000	Platinum	Up to 100	30 days before event
\$10,000	Gold	Up to 75	30 days before event
\$5,000	Silver	Up to 50	30 days before event
\$2,500	Bronze	Up to 25	30 days before event
\$1,000	Host	Up to 10	30 days before event